
Category Firstname Surname

Xcountry 
Pitville - 

Gun
CleeveWold - 

Gun
Eastnor - 

Gun
Sherbourne - 

Gun

Cleeve Cloud 
Cuckoo - 

Gun

 Greystokes/ 
Bourton - 

Chip

Standish 
Woodland 

Chase - 
Gun

Pershore 
Plum 10K Coln Valley

Apperley 
Quarter 

Marathon FOD Hope
Total 

(Best 7) Rank 3 Completed
 Open F 99
 Open F Sue Pearce 8 12 12 12 10 12 66 1 Yes
 Open F Sarah Wood 10 10 10 9 9 10 58 2 Yes
 Open F Vivienne Ravenhill 9 9 9 8 8 9 52 3 Yes
 Open F Hollie Galvin 5 7 4 5 3 6 30 4 Yes
 Open F Ingrid Harris 12 9 8 29 5 Yes
 Open F Charmaine Brunt 8 6 8 6 28 6 Yes
 Open F Victoria Willoughby 6 7 7 7 27 7 Yes
 Open F Joanne Johnson 10 12 22 8
 Open F Mariel Chretien 4 6 1 2 13 9 Yes
 Open F Patricia Dendy 12 12 10
 Open F Cathy Booth 1 4 1 4 2 12 10 Yes
 Open F Nichola Sanderson 7 5 12 10
 Open F Hollie Wright 10 10 13
 Open F Nela Trowbridge 8 8 14
 Open F Lorraine Taylor 2 1 5 8 14 Yes
 Open F Corinne Cooper 7 7 16
 Open F Sue Monaghan 5 1 1 7 16 Yes
 Open F Sarah Wallbridge 7 7 16
 Open F Elzbieta Antosiewicz 6 6 19
 Open F Adele Steptoe 5 5 20
 Open F Charlotte Jamieson 1 4 5 20
 Open F Lesley Cottle 4 4 22
 Open F Janine Bennett 1 3 4 22
 Open F Caroline Rea 3 3 24
 Open F Jane Russell 3 3 24
 Open F Aline Buckley 2 2 26
 Open F Kate Bestwick 1 1 27
 Open F Jakia Hussain 1 1 27
 Open F Pauline Bargus 1 1 27
 Open F Sheila Chatterley 1 1 27
 Open F Wendy Horne 1 1 27
 Open F Lynne Macedo 1 1 27
 Open F Julie Courtenay 1 1 27
 Open F Melanie Methven 1 1 27
 Open F Sue Sturgeon 1 1 27
 Open M 99
 Open M Jamie Baron 9 12 12 8 10 12 63 1 Yes
 Open M Steven Wood 4 7 10 8 3 2 7 41 2 Yes
 Open M Nick Lewis 10 12 12 34 3 Yes
 Open M Mark Wreford-Bush 10 6 5 10 31 4 Yes
 Open M John Johnson 7 10 7 6 30 5 Yes
 Open M Richard Knightley 3 8 4 4 9 28 6 Yes
 Open M Joe Perch 5 9 5 7 26 7 Yes
 Open M Josh Hand 12 12 24 8
 Open M Elliot Jordan 8 10 18 9
 Open M Thomas Willett 9 9 18 9
 Open M Neil Taylor 6 6 5 17 11 Yes
 Open M Richard Smith 1 8 2 1 1 3 16 12 Yes
 Open M Neil Tring 1 7 1 6 15 13 Yes
 Open M Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 5 9 14 14
 Open M Peter Mitchener 9 3 12 15
 Open M Adrian Courtenay 1 7 1 1 1 1 12 15 Yes
 Open M Jamie Courtenay 1 8 9 17
 Open M Dave McGrath 8 8 18
 Open M Tim Perkins 5 2 7 19
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 Open M Jim Trowbridge 1 2 4 7 19 Yes
 Open M Steve Taylor 6 6 21
 Open M Clemens Orth 1 4 1 6 21 Yes
 Open M Dave Elliott 4 1 5 23
 Open M Bob Spawton 1 1 1 1 4 24 Yes
 Open M Oliver Bell 3 3 25
 Open M David Davey 3 3 25
 Open M Thomas Wood 1 2 3 25
 Open M Lee Chapman 2 2 28
 Open M Mike Line 1 1 2 28
 Open M Graeme Stopp 1 1 2 28
 Open M Forrest Wheeler 1 1 31
 Open M Mark Davies 1 1 31
 Open M Stephen Harvison 1 1 31
 Open M Carl Methven 1 1 31
F 99
F Hollie Galvin 10 12 12 9 10 12 65 1 Yes
F Nichola Sanderson 12 12 24 2
F Hollie Wright 12 12 3
F Elzbieta Antosiewicz 10 10 4
F Caroline Rea 9 9 5
FV40 99
FV40 Charmaine Brunt 12 12 12 12 48 1 Yes
FV40 Patricia Dendy 12 12 2
FV40 Jakia Hussain 10 10 3
FV45 99
FV45 Sue Pearce 12 12 12 12 10 12 70 1 Yes
FV45 Joanne Johnson 10 12 22 2
FV45 Nela Trowbridge 12 12 3
FV45 Aline Buckley 10 10 4
FV45 Corinne Cooper 10 10 4
FV50 99
FV50 Sarah Wood 12 12 12 12 12 12 72 1 Yes
FV50 Vivienne Ravenhill 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 2 Yes
FV50 Mariel Chretien 9 9 9 9 36 3 Yes
FV50 Kate Bestwick 8 8 4
FV55 99
FV55 Victoria Willoughby 12 12 12 12 48 1 Yes
FV55 Lorraine Taylor 10 10 12 32 2 Yes
FV55 Janine Bennett 9 10 19 3
FV55 Melanie Methven 9 9 4
FV60 99
FV60 Ingrid Harris 12 12 12 36 1 Yes
FV60 Adele Steptoe 12 12 2
FV60 Wendy Horne 10 10 3
FV60 Sarah Wallbridge 10 10 3
FV65 99
FV65 Cathy Booth 12 10 7 12 10 51 1 Yes
FV65 Sue Monaghan 12 9 9 30 2 Yes
FV65 Charlotte Jamieson 8 12 20 3
FV65 Jane Russell 12 12 4
FV65 Lesley Cottle 12 12 4
FV65 Christine Harker 10 10 6
FV65 Sue Sturgeon 8 8 7
FV65 Lynne Macedo 6 6 8
FV65 Julie Courtenay 5 5 9
FV70 99
FV70 Pauline Bargus 12 12 1
FV75 99
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M 99
M Joe Perch 12 12 9 10 43 1 Yes
M Elliot Jordan 12 12 24 2
M Thomas Willett 10 12 22 3
M Jamie Courtenay 9 12 21 4
M Thomas Wood 8 10 18 5
MV40 99
MV40 Jamie Baron 10 12 12 10 12 12 68 1 Yes
MV40 Josh Hand 12 12 24 2
MV40 Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 9 12 21 3
MV45 99
MV45 Nick Lewis 12 12 12 36 1 Yes
MV45 Clemens Orth 10 10 9 29 2 Yes
MV45 Graeme Stopp 9 10 19 3
MV45 Mark Davies 12 12 4
MV50 99
MV50 Steven Wood 10 12 12 10 10 10 12 76 1 Yes
MV50 John Johnson 12 12 12 12 48 2 Yes
MV50 Mike Line 9 8 17 3
MV50 Oliver Bell 10 10 4
MV50 Carl Methven 9 9 5
MV55 99
MV55 Richard Knightley 10 10 10 10 10 50 1 Yes
MV55 Richard Smith 8 10 8 7 8 8 49 2 Yes
MV55 Mark Wreford-Bush 12 12 12 12 48 3 Yes
MV55 Neil Taylor 9 12 9 30 4 Yes
MV55 Peter Mitchener 12 9 21 5
MV55 Tim Perkins 10 9 19 6
MV55 Steve Taylor 12 12 7
MV55 Lee Chapman 9 9 8
MV55 David Davey 9 9 8
MV55 Stephen Harvison 8 8 10
MV60 99
MV60 Jim Trowbridge 12 12 12 36 1 Yes
MV60 Dave McGrath 12 12 2
MV65 99
MV65 Adrian Courtenay 10 12 9 10 8 9 58 1 Yes
MV65 Neil Tring 12 12 12 12 48 2 Yes
MV65 Bob Spawton 12 12 9 10 43 3 Yes
MV65 Dave Elliott 10 10 20 4
MV65 Forrest Wheeler 8 8 5
MV70 99
MV75 99


